

**Bid Tabulations**  
**Montgomery County PSA**  
**Plum Creek - Bethel - Riner Water System Interconnection**  
**Division 3**

Item No.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	C.W. Cauley		Jones Road and Bridge		E.C. Pace	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
3.01	Mobilization (5% of bid, max.)	1	LS	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00
3.02	Mains								
A	8" Water Main	21,393	LF	\$140.00	\$2,995,020.00	\$130.00	\$2,781,090.00	\$131.00	\$2,802,483.00
B	8" HDPE Water Main Wetland/Creek Crossing via Horizontal Directional Drilling	170	LF	\$500.00	\$85,000.00	\$295.91 *	\$50,304.70	\$407.00	\$69,190.00
3.03	Water Main 1" Air Release Valve	15	EA	\$2,250.00	\$33,750.00	\$3,400.00	\$51,000.00	\$3,675.00	\$55,125.00
3.04	Blow Off Valve	2	EA	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$11,200.00	\$4,432.00	\$8,864.00
3.05	8" Gate Valve and Valve Box	19	EA	\$3,500.00	\$66,500.00	\$4,750.00	\$90,250.00	\$3,186.00	\$60,534.00
3.06	Fire Hydrant Assembly	19	EA	\$8,000.00	\$152,000.00	\$8,250.00	\$156,750.00	\$7,441.00	\$141,379.00
3.07	Connect 8" to 8" Existing Water Main, w/Tapping Sleeve, 8" Gate Valve & Box	2	EA	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$8,575.00	\$17,150.00
3.08	6" PRV / Bulk Meter - W-14R Detail	2	EA	\$115,000.00	\$230,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$100,000.00
3.09	Road Bore Setup	5	EA	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$27,500.00
3.10	18" Steel Casing Pipe	199	LF	\$750.00	\$149,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$199,000.00	\$350.00	\$69,650.00
3.11	Paving Removal and Replacement								
A	Asphalt LUP-OC	25	SY	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$85.00	\$2,125.00	\$425.00	\$10,625.00
B	Asphalt Private Drive, 2" 9.5A	420	SY	\$40.00	\$16,800.00	\$60.00	\$25,200.00	\$68.00	\$28,560.00
C	Concrete Driveway	5	SY	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$785.00	\$3,925.00
3.12	Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$155,000.00	\$155,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
3.13	Telemetry (Riner Tank to PRV / Bulk Meter)	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$13,406.00	\$13,406.00
	<b>Division 3 Subtotal</b>				<b>\$3,988,820.00</b>		<b>\$3,996,419.70</b>		<b>\$3,648,391.00</b>

\* math error \$50,305.46 reported on Bid Form